S N

Name of Listed Entity: AVT Natural Products Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AVTNPL

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2020

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submil the: following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly [No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against|No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?

6 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
\Warrants ?

3 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity
1] shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no  of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares
r () shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1x) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
(mn held shares Receipts (vi) = per SCRR, _| converlible | securities (as a (XI1) encumbered | dematerializ
v) held [Z] (IVI+(V)+ 1957) securities pereentage of &0} ed form
v) (V) (Vi) | (including diluted share -
i ” N ofa Y apital]
M;M_Wmm‘m“ i ﬂ.:._é ._“_.m‘m Eﬁhﬂtﬁ 9 S _z..a %% g ..<a Mmucﬂ ek
Cla | Cla | To a ()= (VIl) 1 () (a) of (a) | total
mm. s s t WHM Asa %of “ﬂm Shar
m\m. m.w. “ m C) ] Sha ama.w_
res (b)
hel
d
(b)
A [Promoter & |6 11415590 114155(74.96 11410 11474.960 74.96 0 0 0 0 11415597
IPromoter 75 975 5597 155 5
Group S 975
B IPublic 2114638128020 381280125.04 38120 38125.04)0 25.04 0 0 32077327
5 25 8025 280
25
C Non 0 0 0 0 o 0 o o 0 0 0 0
IPromoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
IDRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 21152 (152284010 152284/100 152210 152100 |0 100 0 0 0o 0 14623330
00 000 8400 284 2
0 000

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities




Table Il Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Nanie PAN No. of | Nu. of Partly Nus. of Iotal Sharehol Number of Vofing ights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number
ot the [} shareh tully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares
[} (1) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full X otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vir= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered | demateri
share (Y Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of 1) ed
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa xiv)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of | (a) % of
e Votin ® e St fart
e Gt | S | Tot elpite EFdluted g oy
share held (b)
capital) (h)
(X1) =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 () 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 3 1698810 0 169884 [1.12 169880 1691.12 |0 142 0 0 0 [0 169884
ndu undivided 40 0 40 384 0
[Family 0
AJIT AAA |1 1522810 0 152284 1 152280 152 |1 0 1 0 0 0 0 152284
THOMAS  [PT85 40 0 40 284 0
S1H 0
SHANTHI |AAQ |1 124000 0 124000 0.08 1240000 124 10.08 0 0.08 0 0 0 0 124000
THOMAS  |PS94 0 0 000
57H
ASHWIN AFIP |1 5200010 0 52000 (0.03 52000(0 520 (0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 52000
THOMAS  [T271 00
3A
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/ s
State w.
Government(s Z\| ey,
%,
Financial 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 o b D 0 0 oo p p o ]
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 3 112450 0 112457 [73.85  [11245[0 112 73.85 |0 73.85 0 0 0 0 112457




specify) 7135 135 7135 457 135
135

Bodies 3 112450 0 112457 [73.85  [11245)0 11273.85 0 73.85 0 0 0 P 112457

Corporate 7135 135 7135 457 135
135

NEELAMAL AAA |1 609130 0 609136 40 60913|0 609 40 0 40 0 0 0 |0 609136

AIAGRO [CN11 600 00 600 136 00

INDUSTRIE 43N 00

S nLIMITED

THE AAA |1 4545210 0 454521 29.85  H45452(0 4542985 0 29.85 0O O O 454521

MIDLAND (CT80 175 75 175 521 15

RUBBER & [98G 75

PRODUCE

nCO LTD

THE IAAA |1 609130 0 609136 4 609130 609 4 0 4 0 0O 0 0 609136

NELLIAMPA|CT80 60 0 60 136 0

THY TEA 97K 0

AND

nPRODUCE

COLLTD).

Sub-Total 6 11415/0 0 114155 (7496  |114150 1147496 |0 74.96 0O o ©o P 114155

(A)(1) 5975 975 5975 155 975
975

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0

(Non-

Resident

Individuals/

[Foreign

Individuals)

Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 © 0

Portfolio

Investor

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

specify)




Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)

Total 6 114150 0 114155 [74.96  |11415/0 1147496 (0 74.96 0 0 0 |0 114155
Shareholding 5975 975 5975 155 975

of Promoter 075

and Promoter

Group (A)=

(A)(D)HAR)

Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Numbe
of the o shareh fully paid-up shares nos, ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares rof
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (x) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or equity
(] (] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (xn) otherwise shares
equity held Receipts vi= SCRR, convertible full encumbered held in
share (v) (v IVHEV+VI 1957 securities conversion (X1 demate
s held Asa % of No of Vofing Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa rializ
(1v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) %of | (No % of ed form
vil Total ) securities total t total xiv)
Class | Class | 7ot | Voting (asa Shar | ap | share
X Y al rights percentage es pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1 (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nvestment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
(Capital
Investors
[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 1[0
IPortfolio
Investors
[Financial 2 2508210 0 25082 0.02 250820 250 (0.02 0 0.02 0 0
Institutions/ 82




Banks

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
B

2 25082

25082

0.02

25082

250
82

0.02

0.02

25082

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of]
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

Non-
institutions

0

0

Individuals -

20090 {29892
i3

298927
15

19.63

29892
715

298
027
15

19.63

19.63

240952
33

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

20087 {28434
253

284342
53

18.67

28434
253

284
342
53

18.67

18.67

226367
71

i1

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

i 14584
62

145846
2

0.96

14584
62

145
846

0.96

0.96

145846
2




INBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
registered
with RBI |
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
\Any Other 1054 [82102(0 821022 5.39 82102 821 [5.39 5.39 795701
(specify) 28 3 28 022 2

8
Bodies 114 2856900 285699 |1.88 28569 285 11.88 1.88 280087
Corporate 95 5 05 699 >

5
IVISTRA AAC |1 1537500 153754 |1.01 15375 153 1.01 1.01 153754
ITCL INDIA [TT27 42 2 42 754 2
LIMITED  |09H 2
Clearing 76 16903 0 169032 0.11 16903 169 0.11 0.11 169032
Members 2 2 032
Director or 4 92668 0 926680 0.61 02668 926 (0.61 0.61 926600
Director's 0 0 680
Relatives )
HUF 532 116190 116199 |0.76 11619 116 0.76 0.76 116198

96 6 96 199 0

6

[EPF | 107510 107512 0.71 10751 107 10.71 0.71 107512
25 5 25 512 5

5
Non-Resident 326 932880 032880 0.61 93288 932 10.61 0.61 735880
Indian (NRI) 0 0 880
Unclaimed or 1 108750 108752 10.71 10875 108 0.71 0.71 108752
Suspense or 20 0 20 752 0
Escrow 0
Account
Sub-Total 21144 3810200 381029 25.02 38102 381 25.02 25.02 320522




(B)1)H(B)(2)
HB)G)

(B)3) 043 43 043 029 45

43
Total Public 01146 38128 381280 25.04 38128 381 25.04 D5.04 320773
Shareholding 025 D5 025 280 27
(B~ 25




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding paltlern of the Non Promoter

Non Mublic shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Nu
of the )] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares e
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (x) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shar
(U] (1) up shares Depository (Vi = d as per QOutstanding assuming 1) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV4V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dem
share ™) vl 1957 securities conversion (Xi) ed
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa | (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of Not
(vin) Total ) securities ( total t total Appl
Class Class Tot c.,ou_..:_m asa Shar ap share icabl|
X v o rights percentage es pli | sheld | €
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
Xi)
Custodian/DR| 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHC)2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of
case of a foreign creation /
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Fxercise of aoquisiti

dividend or aiy uther contiol significant influence on of
distibulion significa
THE AAACTR09 India 81.63 81.63 0
MIDLAND @BG
RUBBER
AND
PRODUCE
COMPANY
LTD.
AJIT IAAAPT858 India 81.63 81.63 No No 30-Jul-
THOMAS 1H 2007
NEELAMAL |[AAACN114 India 66.09 66.09 0
AT AGRO 3N
INDUSTRIE
S LTD.
AJIT IAAAPTS858 India 66.09 66.09 No No 15-Jun-
THOMAS 1H 1987

Table II- Unclaim Details

Detaiis of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of sharcholders

| No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert




Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




